30252/3
17881/4

8734/4
17380/3
29688/3

29683/3

30358/3
19180/2

26310/2
28232/2

22802/2
8733/4
8733/4

19181/4
1923/4
1922/4

24104/2

30163/3
1894/3
2037/4

17381/2
1867/2
8731/2
8730/2

25856/4
2004/4
1921/4

11210/3

14441/2

12981/3
4848/4
8729/4

22278/3

14442/2

14442/2

8728/3
24592/3
15561/4
15562/4
25167/4

12986/3
29221/3
29577/4
24594/4
14443/2
24105/2
31274/2
31275/2

8727/3

Sunitis Francis Emils
Sunitis Fricis
Sunitis Frida
Sunits Janis
Sunopla Janis

(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)
Sunopla Mikelis
(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)
Suns-Sunigs Karlis
Suntazs Richards
Tochter Elma Imanta
Supe Antons

Supe Marija

Sohn Valentins
Superkus Marija
Surgums Arturs
Surgums Edmunds
Surikovs Feodors
Surkevics Leonhards
Surkevics Vaclavs
Surko Anna

Surmacs Adams
Surmopins Kirijars
Surnovs Aleksandrs
Surums Anna
Survillo Alberts
Survillo Antons
Survillo Emilija
Suseklis Arturs
Susojevs Aleksejevs
Susoevs Grigorijs
Suscenko Fricis
Suskovs Roberts
Suta Elza

Suta Romans

Sutips Arturs
Sutkains Lidija
Sutra Elza

Sohn Miervaldis
Sohn Viesturs

Sohn Modris

Tochter Mirdza
Tochter Ilga

Sutra Valdemars
Suts Peteris
Suvorova Alvine
Svainis Karlis
Svainis Vera
Svarenieks Anna
Tochter Anna
Tochter Silvija
Svarens Karlis
Svarinskis Janis
Svarinskis Janis
Svarnieks Rudolfs
Svars Andrejs
Svarups Otto
Svedrevics Aleksandrs
Svedrevics Elza
Sveikate Tekla

1912.28.X
J82] 2 VIl
1924.

1910.

1916.

1912
1886.25.1
1928.12.V
1900.
1903.28.X
1929.

1903.
1925.20.VIII
1928.26.VI
19123

9ge.

1893.
1915.14.11
1908.26.11
1905.

1898.
187913 11T
1906.16.1X
70.4J.

655

1919.

1917.
ap;35..
1904.17.VI
1916.17.1X
1899.
1895.29.1V
192202 ol
192121111
1902.18.11
1926.

1930.

1940.

1929.

1933.
1899.8.1V
26.J.
1905.30.VII
1920.24.1
1920.24.1
1906.X11
10

TRds
1905.6.VIII
19155
1914.17.11
1908.16.V
1899.
191l Il
1899.18.XI1
1906.21.VI
1916.

406

Bauska, Vienibas 56
Irlavas laboSanas iestade

Bauska, Vienibas 56

Baltinavas 0zolkalnos
Baltinavas Kalnozolos
Baltinavas Kalnozolos
Rigas Eligasl7-6
Jelgava, Rupniecibas 1-7
Jelgava, Rupniecibas 1-7
Gulbene, Lazdu 7

Riga, Kalnciema 7a-5
Riga, Kalnciema 7a-5
Riga, Aizsargu 48
Rencenu Avotigos

Riga, Miera 43-1

Lietuva, Keidainiai, Lauku 21
Riga, Aizsargu 41-17
Bukmuizas Abitelos

Bukmuizas Abitelos

Pampalu Liepas

Riga, Gertrudes 108-10
Jaunciema 3.1in.2

Zebrenes Ataugas

Sigulda, A.Pumpura 16

Riga, Brivibas 2-26
Apguldes lauks.skola
Riga, Martas 9-8
Barbeles Sila 0Odinos
Barbeles Sila 0digos
Barbeles Sila 0dipos
Barbeles Sila 0dipos
Barbeles Sila 0digos
Barbeles Sila 0digos
Barbeles Sila 0dipos
Riga, Matisa 46-4
Maskava

Riga, Blaumapa 36-3
Riga, Blaumapa 36-3
Riga, Olgas 3-1
Riga, Olgas 3-1
Riga, Olgas 3-1
Zures pag.

Riga, Brivibas 151-8
Liepaja, Sunu

Riga, Elizabetes 83-85
Rezekne, Skautu 4
Rezekne, Skautu 4
Riga, Stabu 103-1



