

30252/3	Sunītis Francis Emīls	1912.28.X	Bauskā, Vienības 56
17881/4	Sunītis Fricis	1921.2.VII	Irlavas labošanas iestādē
8734/4	Sunītis Frīda	1924.	
17380/3	Sunīts Jānis	1910.	Bauskā, Vienības 56
29688/3	Sunopļa Jānis	1916.	
29683/3	Sunopļa Miķelis (Nach Petscherlag verschickt)	1912.	
30358/3	Sūns-Sūniņš Kārlis		
19180/2	Suntažs Richards Tochter Elma Imanta	1886.25.I 1928.12.V	
26310/2	Supe Antons	1900.	Baltinavas Ozolkalnos
28232/2	Supe Marija Sohn Valentins	1903.28.X 1929.	Baltinavas Kalnozolos Baltinavas Kalnozolos
22802/2	Superkus Marija	1903.	Rīgā, Elijas 17-6
8733/4	Surgums Arturs	1925.20.VIII	Jelgavā, Rūpniecības 1-7
8733/4	Surgums Edmunds	1928.26.VI	Jelgavā, Rūpniecības 1-7
19181/4	Surikovs Feodors	1912.	Gulbenē, Lazdu 7
1923/4	Surkevičs Leonhards	1922.	Rīgā, Kalnciema 7a-5
1922/4	Surkevičs Vaclavs	1893.	Rīgā, Kalnciema 7a-5
24104/2	Surko Anna	1915.14.II	Rīgā, Aizsargu 48
30163/3	Sūrmačs Ādams	1908.26.II	Rencēnu Avotiņos
1894/3	Surmoņins Kirijars	1905.	
2037/4	Surnovs Aleksandrs	1898.	Rīgā, Miera 43-1
17381/2	Sūrums Anna	1879.13.III	Lietuvā, Keidainiai, Lauku 21
1867/2	Survillo Alberts	1906.16.IX	Rīgā, Aizsargu 41-17
8731/2	Survillo Antons	70.J.	Bukmuižas Abiteļos
8730/2	Survillo Emilija	65.J.	Bukmuižas Abiteļos
25856/4	Suseklis Arturs	1919.	Pampaju Liepās
2004/4	Susojevs Aleksejevs	1917.	Rīgā, Ģertrūdes 108-10
1921/4	Sušoevs Grigorijš	ap 35.J.	Jaunciemā 3.līn.2
11210/3	Suščenko Fricis	1904.17.VI	Zebrenes Ataugās
14441/2	Suškovs Roberts	1916.17.IX	Siguldā, A.Pumpura 16
12981/3	Suta Elza	1899.	
4848/4	Suta Romans	1895.29.IV	Rīgā, Brīvības 2-26
8729/4	Sutiņš Arturs	1922.2.I	Apguldes laukskolā
22278/3	Sutkains Lidija	1921.21.III	Rīgā, Martas 9-8
14442/2	Sutra Elza Sohn Miervaldis Sohn Viesturs Sohn Modris Tochter Mirdza Tochter Ilga	1902.18.II 1926. 1930. 1940. 1929. 1933.	Bārbeles Sila Odiņos Bārbeles Sila Odiņos Bārbeles Sila Odiņos Bārbeles Sila Odiņos Bārbeles Sila Odiņos Bārbeles Sila Odiņos
14442/2	Sutra Valdemārs	1899.8.IV	Bārbeles Sila Odiņos
8728/3	Suts Pēteris	26.J.	Rīgā, Matīsa 46-4
24592/3	Suvorova Alvīne	1905.30.VII	Maskavā
15561/4	Svainis Kārlis	1920.24.I	Rīgā, Blaumaņa 36-3
15562/4	Svainis Vera	1920.24.I	Rīgā, Blaumaņa 36-3
25167/4	Svareniēks Anna Tochter Anna Tochter Silvija	1906.XII l.J. l.J.	Rīgā, Olgas 3-1 Rīgā, Olgas 3-1 Rīgā, Olgas 3-1
12986/3	Svarens Kārlis	1905.6.VIII	Zūres pag.
29221/3	Svarinskis Jānis	1915.	
29577/4	Svarinskis Jānis	1914.17.II	
24594/4	Svarniēks Rūdolfs	1908.16.V	Rīgā, Brīvības 151-8
14443/2	Svars Andrejs	1899.	Liepājā, Sūnu
24105/2	Svarups Otto	1911.1.II	Rīgā, Elizabetes 83-85
31274/2	Svedrevics Aleksandrs	1899.18.XII	Rēzeknē, Skautu 4
31275/2	Svedrevics Elza	1906.21.VI	Rēzeknē, Skautu 4
8727/3	Sveikate Tekla	1916.	Rīgā, Stabu 103-1